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Governor

03301

107 North Main Street

E-Mail: Governorsununu@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-2121

Concord, NH

Christopher Sununu Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Senator

20510

324 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov; 

Pamela_Walsh@hassan.senate.gov; 

Catherine_George@hassan.senate.gov; 

Scheduling@hassan.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-3324

Washington, DC

Maggie Hassan Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

20510

506 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: Victor_Goetz@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Elizabeth_mcKenna@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Scheduler_Shaheen@shaheen.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-2841

Washington, DC

Jeanne Shaheen Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Representative

20515

2201 Rayburn House Office Building

E-Mail: Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov; 

Amy.Slattery@mail.house.gov; 

Tara.Jordan@mail.house.gov; 

Elizabeth.Willing@mail.house.gov

Phone:(202) 225-5206

Washington, DC

Ann Kuster Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 491-0376

Executive Council

03301

PO Box 2133

E-Mail: Cinde.Warmington@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-3632

Concord, NH

Cinde Warmington Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 387-0481 (C)
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Senator

03301

Legislative Office Building, Room 102-

E-Mail: Suzanne.Prentiss@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-3092

Concord, NH

Suzanne Prentiss

33 North State Street

Party Dem Committee(s):

Education

Health and Human Services

County/Dist.  05

Representative

03741

54 Roberts Road

E-Mail: corinne.morse@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Canaan, NH

Corinne Morse Party Dem Committee(s):

Environment and Agriculture

County/Dist. Grafton 09

03240

55 Bullocks Crossing Road

E-Mail: lex@berezhny.com

Phone:

Grafton, NH

Lex Berezhny Party Rep Committee(s):

Science, Technology and Energy

County/Dist. Grafton 11

03755

79 Lebanon Street

E-Mail: Mary.HakkenPhillips@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Hanover, NH

Mary Hakken-Phillips Party Dem Committee(s):

Finance

Finance - Division II

County/Dist. Grafton 12

03755

11 Lyme Road

E-Mail: Russell.Muirhead@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 277-9062

Hanover, NH

Russell Muirhead Party Dem Committee(s):

Election Law

County/Dist. Grafton 12

03301

State House-House Member Mail

E-Mail: James.Murphy@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Concord, NH

James Murphy

107 North Main Street

Party Dem Committee(s):

Health, Human Services and Elderly Affairs

County/Dist. Grafton 12
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03784-1240

19 Apple Blossom Drive

E-Mail: Laurel.Stavis@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 359-4161

West Lebanon, NH

Laurel Stavis Party Dem Committee(s):

Municipal and County Government

County/Dist. Grafton 13

03766-2601

3 Avon Avenue

E-Mail: George.Sykes@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 667-1834

Lebanon, NH

George Sykes Party Dem Committee(s):

Transportation

County/Dist. Grafton 14

03766 2015

55 Westview Lane

E-Mail: Thomas.Cormen@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 448-2442

Lebanon, NH

Thomas Cormen Party Dem Committee(s):

Science, Technology and Energy

County/Dist. Grafton 15

03748-1065

PO Box 1065

E-Mail: David.fracht@leg.state.nh.us 

Phone:

Enfield, NH

David Fracht Party Dem Committee(s):

Municipal and County Government

County/Dist. Grafton 16

03766-2730

266 Poverty Lane 4B

E-Mail: susan.almy@comcast.net

Phone:(603) 448-4769

Lebanon, NH

Susan Almy Party Dem Committee(s):

Ways and Means

County/Dist. Grafton 17

03222

39 Briar Hill Road

E-Mail: John.Sellers@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Bristol, NH

John Sellers Party Rep Committee(s):

Legislative Administration

Transportation

County/Dist. Grafton 18

03753-3124

642 Olde Farms Road

E-Mail: brian.sullivan@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 381-7889

Grantham, NH

Brian Sullivan Party Dem Committee(s):

Labor, Industrial and Rehabilitative Services

County/Dist. Sullivan 01
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03745

80 Littell Road

E-Mail: William.Palmer@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 675-2117

Cornish, NH

William Palmer Party Dem Committee(s):

Health, Human Services and Elderly Affairs

County/Dist. Sullivan 02

03781-0003

PO Box 3

E-Mail: Margaret.Drye@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Plainfield, NH

Margaret Drye Party Rep Committee(s):

Education

County/Dist. Sullivan 07
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